875 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE
SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE

*Note — Pick Up & Drop Off Metra Stations Reverse For Evening Route*

Hours of Operation
Monday - Friday
6:00 A.M. —10:00 A.M.
3:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M.

**Shuttle runs in 15 min intervals, but may vary due
to traffic patterns and weather conditions.**

Morning Shuttle Route Rider Pickup

Evening Shuttle Route Rider Drop Off

#1 Pickup - LaSalle Street Metra Station — Corner of Financial O  Pick up —875 N Michigan Entrance on 175 E. Chestnut Street
Place and Van Buren Street

. . . O #1 Drop Off - Ogilvie Transportation Center
#2 Pickup - Union Station at Canal Street — On Canal Street, Located at the C f Washington Blvd. & Clinton Street
Located at the Train Station Doors - See Aries Dispatcher ocated atihe Lorner of Yashington Bivd. inton stree

O #2 Drop Off - Union Station - Located on Clinton Street & Adams

#3 Pickup - Ogilvie Transportation Center Street

On Canal Street and Washington Blvd. - See Aries Street
0  #3 Drop Off - LaSalle Street Metra Station

Drop Off — 875 N Michigan Entrance on 175 E. Chestnut Street Located at Financial Place & Congress Parkway

MORNING SHUTTLE SCHEDULE The Shuttle runs EVENING SHUTTLE SCHEDULE
Stop #1 Stop #2 Stop #3 express and does nOt Stop #1 Stop #2 Stop #3
> > > N2 o N2 > > ->
LaSalle StOp at Lasalle Statlon 875 Ogilvie | Union | LaSalle
6:00 || 6:08 || 611 || 6:26 during the 4:20 p.m. 300 || 315 || 3:20 || 3:30
6:15 | 6:23 | | 6:26 | | 6:41 and 4:40 p. m. 3:15 | | 3:30 | | 3:35 | 3:45
6:30 | 6:38 | 6:41 | 6:56 ftCl‘l’lOOn iCku S 3:30 | 3:45 || 3:50 | 4:00
6:46 | | 6:54 | 6:57 | 713 a p p - 3:50 | | 4:05 || 4:10 | 4:20
7:01 | 7:09 | 712 | 7:27 4:05 | 4:20 || 4:25 | 4:35
7:16 | | 7:24 | 7:27 | | 7:42 Shuttle Rates 4:20 | | 4:35 || 4:40 |
7:31 | 7:39 | 7:42 | 7:57 4:40 | 4:55 || 5:00 |
7:46 | | 7:54 | 7:57 | 8:12 1 Rlde Pass $4.00 4:55 | | 5:10 || 5:15 | 5:25
8:00 | 8:08 | 8:11 | 8:26 10 Rlde Pass $2625 5:10 | 5:25 || 5:30 | 5:40
8:15 | | 8:23 | 8:26 | 8:41 . 5:30 | | 5:45 || 5:50 | 6:00
8:30 | 8:38 | 8:41 | 8:56 40 Rlde PaSS $9450 5:45 | 6:00 || 6:05 | 6:15
8:45 8:53 8:56 9:11 . 6:00 6:15 6:20 6:30
5 B B All passes can be purchased online: B N B
9:01 9:09 9:12 9:27 6:30 6:45 6:50 7:00
9:16 | 9:24 ] 9:27 | 9:42 www.875northmichiganavenue.com ] ] ]



http://www.875northmichiganavenue.com/



